

S. No. 25

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 97/2023

c/w

CRM(M) No. 741/2021

Santosh Kumari and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rakesh Chargoitra, Advocate.

Vs.

U.T. of J&K and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P.D. Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

13.03.2024

Record of the trial court be summoned.

List on 03.05.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

JAMMU

13.03.2024

Mihul